
Aitkin County Health & Human Services 

OCT 2016 

Visit us at www.co.aitkin.mn.us or on Facebook:  
Aitkin County Public Health Education 

DAY DATE LOCATION TIME 

Tuesday 10/4/16 Rice River Community Center 1‐1:30 

Wednesday 10/5/16 Mary Hill Manor 10:30‐11:15 

Tuesday 10/11/16 Tamarack Sno‐Flyers 1:30‐2:15 

Thrifty White McGregor 2:45‐4:00 

Wednesday 10/12/16 Malmo Bethesda Lutheran 9:15‐10 

  McGrath Zion Lutheran 10:45‐11:15 

Thursday 10/13/16 Grace Lutheran Church 8:30‐10 

  Jacobson Community Center 10:45‐11:30 

  Hill Lake Manor 1:15‐2:00 

  Aitkin High School Conference 4:00‐7:00 

Friday 10/14/16 Aitkin County Health & Human Services 8‐12;1‐4 

Monday 10/17/16 Hazelton township Hall 1:30‐2 

  Glen Glory Baptist Church 2:30‐3:30 

Tuesday 10/25/16 Aitkin County Health & Human Services 8‐12;1‐4 

Thursday 10/27/16 Waukenabo Community Center 1‐1:30 

  Palisade Community Center 2‐2:30 

  Paulbeck’s 3‐6 

Monday 10/31/16 ACH&HS 8‐12;1‐4 

Monday 11/14/20
16 

McGregor School conference 4:00‐6:00 

Tuesday 11/15/16 Hill City School Conference 3:00‐5:00 

Thursday 11/17/16 Rippleside Conference 4:00‐7:00 

Friday 11/18/16 Rippleside Conference 8:00‐12:00 

Public Health 


